quicker, cooler, faster...
D I G I T A L  F L O W  R E G U L A T O R
Retrofit your existing flow regulators
with FloSense today.
At last you can see real flow measurements at a glance, and use the alarm limits
(and output) on flow and temperature to control the process stability and part quality.
Complete unit with Pressure sensor
installed on main inlet.

H
W
B
L
CONSTRUCTION
P A R T  N O . Ports Length
/ mm /
Length 1
/ mm /
Width
/ mm /
Height
/ mm /
B
/ mm /
FFRM4-0.5-10 4 220 250 200 123 205 0,5-10 l/m 120°C
FFRM4-1-20 4 220 250 200 123 205 1-20 l/m 120°C
FFRM4-2-40 4 220 250 200 123 205 2-40 l/m 120°C
FFRM6-0.5-10 6 287 317 200 123 205 0,5-10 l/m 120°C
FFRM6-1-20 6 287 317 200 123 205 1-20 l/m 120°C
FFRM6-2-40 6 287 317 200 123 205 2-40 l/m 120°C
FFRM8-0.5-10 8 354 384 200 123 205 0,5-10 l/m 120°C
FFRM8-1-20 8 354 384 200 123 205 1-20 l/m 120°C
FFRM8-2-40 8 354 384 200 123 205 2-40 l/m 120°C
FFRM10-0.5-10 10 421 451 200 123 205 0,5-10 l/m 120°C
FFRM10-1-20 10 421 451 200 123 205 1-20 l/m 120°C
FFRM10-2-40 10 421 451 200 123 205 2-40 l/m 120°C
FFRM12-0.5-10 12 488 518 200 123 205 0,5-10 l/m 120°C
FFRM12-1-20 12 488 518 200 123 205 1-20 l/m 120°C
FFRM12-2-40 12 488 518 200 123 205 2-40 l/m 120°C
Complete unit with Pressure sensor installed on main inlet. Retrofit your existing flow regulators with FloSense today.
Material:
Flow modules: DZR Brass / nickel plated / Cover: stainless steel.
Material: